For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:

hitp:/fwww.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS
TUBE NUMBER
SERIAL NUMBER

FLOAT MATERIAL:
SCALE FLOW
READING RATE
150.0 4145.70
149.0 4117.10
148.9 4088.59
147.0 4060.16
146.0 4031.80
145.0 4003.53
144.0 3975.32
143.0 3947.18
142.06 3919.11
141.06 3891.11
140.0 3863.16
139.0 3835.27
138.0 3807.44
137.0 3779.66
136.06 3751.92
135.0 3724.24
134.0 3696.59
133.0 3668.99
132.0 3641.43
131.6 3613.91
130.06 3586.41
129.0 3558.95
128.9 3531.52
127.06 3504.11
126.0 3476.73
125.0 3449.37
124.0 3422.03
123.0 339%94.71
122.0 3367.40
121.06 3340.11
120.0 3312.82
119.8 3285.55
118.06 3258.28
117.6 3231.02
116.0 3203.76
115.6 3176.5@
114.0 3149.24
113.6 3121.98
112.0 3094.71
.0
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STD CONDITIONS
GAS TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE IN TUBE

04-29-1993
1 ATMOS. &7@ DEG F
70 DEG F
© PSIG
FLOW | SCALE FLOW
RATE | READING RATE
____________________ +—————————______.__._
1927.98 | 30.0  755.18
1899.41 | 29.0  725.28
1870.80 | 28.0  695.37
1842.14 | 27.0  665.45
1813.44 | 26.0  635.52
1784.70 | 25.0 605.59
1755.91 | 24.0 575.65
1727.08 | 23.0 545.70
1698.21 | 22.0 515.76
1669.30 | 21.@  485.81
1640.34 | 20.0  455.87
1611.34 | 19.0  425.93
1582.31 | 18.0  395.99
1553.23 | 17.0  366.07
1524.11 | 16.0  336.15
1494.94 | 15.0  306.25
1465.75 | 14.0 276.36
1436.51 | 13.0  246.48
1407.23 | 12.0 216.63
1377.91 | 11.0  186.79
1348.56 | 16.2 156.98
1319.18 | 9.0 127.20
1289.75 | 8.0 97.44
1260.29 | 7.0 67.71
1230.80 | 6.0 38.02
1201.28 | 5.0 8.36
1171.72 |
1142.13 |
1112.52 |
1082.87 |
1053.20 |
1023.49 |
993.77 |
964.02 |
934.24 |
904.45 |
874.63 |
844.79 |
814.94 |
785.07 |
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